
West Wave Pool & Leisure

Friday, 1 May 2026 ~ Sunday, 3 May 2026

2026 Auckland Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.6

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Pip [56] Lee (2009)  -- Diving waitakere 

Zara [919] Roodt (2010)  -- Diving waitakere 

(1)

301B 3 2.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 7.5 6.5 6.0  

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 79.206.5 6.0 7.0 7.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.5 45.36 124.566.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   5.5 27.5 44.55 169.116.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   5.0 26.0 43.68 212.795.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  

Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

(2)

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.007.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   5.0 28.0 33.60 72.605.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   6.0 30.5 43.92 116.526.0 6.5 6.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 3.5 3.0   3.5 19.5 31.59 148.113.0 2.5 4.5 4.0  

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   4.5 24.5 41.16 189.274.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  

Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   6.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  

401B 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 40.80 78.607.5 7.5 7.0 5.5  

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   6.0 31.0 31.62 110.226.0 7.5 6.0 6.5  

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   5.0 26.5 28.62 138.845.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   7.0 32.5 40.95 179.796.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  

Frida Comber (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   6.5 32.0 38.40 75.006.0 6.5 5.5 5.0  

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   5.0 26.0 28.08 103.085.5 5.5 5.5 6.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   6.5 29.5 33.63 136.715.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 173.316.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  

Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

(5)

301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 33.5 40.20 81.607.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.0 43.20 124.805.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.5 5.5   0.5 11.5 19.32 144.121.0 2.0 1.0 1.5  

405C 3 2.7 1.5 1.0 5.5 6.0   2.5 16.5 26.73 170.853.0 1.5 4.0 5.5  

Esther Comber (2011)  -- Diving Waitākere 

Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere 

3

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  

401B 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   4.5 27.5 33.00 70.805.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   6.5 30.5 32.94 103.746.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.5 6.5   3.0 20.5 22.14 125.884.0 2.5 4.0 4.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   6.0 30.0 34.20 160.086.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ruby Webb (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

4

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  

301C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   5.0 26.0 31.20 67.806.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   4.0 22.5 21.60 89.403.5 4.0 4.0 3.0  

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 28.5 32.49 121.896.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   5.0 25.5 33.66 155.555.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Skye Saynor (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   6.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

401C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.5 36.60 77.406.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 30.0 30.60 108.006.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   5.5 31.0 33.48 141.486.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 1m

Ethan Wang (2014) -- NHD 1

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 69.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 89.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 115.00  Forward Somersault

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 86.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 106.50  Forward Somersault

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 3

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 83.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 104.50  Forward Somersault

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 64.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 82.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 103.00  Forward Somersault

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 63.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 83.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 102.00  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 1m

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 60.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 79.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 101.50  Forward Somersault

Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving 7

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 57.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 77.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 96.50  Forward Somersault

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 8

101B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 38.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 73.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 4 1m

Thea Jayaweera (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 58.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 81.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 101.00  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 51.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 76.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 101.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 121.50  Forward Dive

Roberta Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 45.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 69.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 92.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 113.50  Forward Dive

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 66.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 109.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 66.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 86.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 106.00  Forward Dive

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 67.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 86.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 105.50  Forward Dive

Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 66.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 85.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 104.50  Forward Dive

Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 82.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 101.50  Forward Dive

Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 57.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 76.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 93.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 1m

Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 49.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 72.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 94.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 118.50  Forward Dive

Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 65.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 86.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 107.50  Forward Dive

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 62.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 83.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 104.00  Forward Dive

Junior Elite A Boys 3m, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 106.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 141.00  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 178.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 219.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 252.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 294.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 39.20 334.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 372.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 65.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 101.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 137.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 172.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 218.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 264.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 293.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 43.40 337.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 100.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 127.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 162.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 208.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 49.50 258.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 295.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 333.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 17.00 83.60  Back Somersault

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 110.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 146.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 187.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 208.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.20 224.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 255.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 4

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 25.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 18.40 43.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 67.40  Inward Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 88.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 116.80  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   6.5 14.30 131.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 151.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   4.0 8.40 159.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204C 3 2.0 4.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 14.00 173.50  Back Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary



Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 79.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 124.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 179.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.5 21.00 200.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 45.00 245.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls Platform

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 57.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 86.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 110.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 147.70  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 178.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 226.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.55  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 90.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 118.40  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 149.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 191.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 217.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Frida Comber (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 59.85  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 87.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 114.25  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 141.25  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 176.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 213.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Beatrix Nicol (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 53.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 80.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 108.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 140.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 176.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 204.05  Armstand Somersault

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 75.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 99.75  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 129.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 155.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 176.60  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls Platform

Esther Comber (2011) -- Diving Waitākere 1

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 60.80  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls Platform

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 95.90  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 124.70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 162.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 195.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 2

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 51.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 78.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 108.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 147.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 181.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 55.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 87.50  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 114.50  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 136.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 174.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 78.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 108.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 137.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 170.55  Armstand Somersault

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 5 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 82.45  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 110.95  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 133.05  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 163.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Fraser (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.65  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 79.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 107.65  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 138.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 158.65  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls Platform

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 50.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.70  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 102.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 125.85  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls Platform

Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 48.60  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 76.65  Armstand Somersault

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 102.90  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 123.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m, Final

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 32.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 75.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 124.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 181.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 227.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 277.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 3m, Final

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 230.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 286.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 334.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 383.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 433.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Final

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 213.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 259.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 308.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   16.0 44.80 353.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 207.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 258.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 291.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 26.60 318.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 187.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 32.20 219.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 251.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 282.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 4

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 146.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.0   12.0 24.00 170.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.85 188.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

204C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 212.35  Back Double Somersault

Interage 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Interage 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Matilda Teirney (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare 

1

103C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   5.0 26.5 31.80 31.804.5 5.0    

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   5.5 28.0 33.60 65.405.0 5.5    

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   7.0 34.5 26.91 92.317.0 7.0    

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   7.0 36.0 21.60 113.917.5 7.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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12&O Skills Level 4 Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Willow Parker (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

Mackenzie Andersen (2012)  -- Waikato Diving 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   7.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.0    

401C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 39.600.0 0.0   1

201A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   7.5 37.0 22.20 61.808.0 7.5    

12&O Skills Level 3 Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Ethan Wang (2014)  -- NHD 

1

10A 3 2.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   9.0 42.0 50.40 50.408.5 8.5    

10C 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   8.0 42.0 50.40 100.808.5 9.0    

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   7.5 35.5 21.30 122.106.5 7.0    

Roberta Knight (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving 

2

10A 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   7.5 37.0 44.40 44.406.5 7.5    

10C 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   8.0 37.5 45.00 89.407.5 7.5    

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   6.0 32.0 19.20 108.605.0 7.0    

Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour diving 

3

10A 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 38.0 45.60 45.607.5 8.0    

10C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   6.0 34.5 41.40 87.006.5 8.0    

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   6.0 30.5 18.30 105.305.0 6.0    

11&U Skills Level 3 Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Luna Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

10A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   7.5 34.0 40.80 40.806.0 7.0    

10C 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   7.0 37.0 44.40 85.206.5 7.5    

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 20.10 105.306.0 6.5    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 Poolside

Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 86.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.00  Back Dive

11&U Skills Level 2 Poolside



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Arlo Linfoot-Hedger (2017) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 40.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 58.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 75.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 98.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

Hailey Cheung (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 52.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.0     26.5 26.50 78.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 103.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 123.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 88.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 108.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Lizzie Reid (2015) -- Waikato Diving 1=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 108.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 87.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 107.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Kuini Babbington (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 46.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 87.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 106.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Charlotte Screen (2015) -- Waikato Diving 5

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 82.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 102.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Emilia Magaraggia (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 42.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 61.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 80.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 102.00  Backward Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Penelope McGehan (2017) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 69.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 92.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 3m

Ethan Wang (2014) -- NHD 1

101B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 69.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Dive

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 2

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 110.00  Back Dive

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 64.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 88.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 107.50  Back Dive

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 4

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 22.00 69.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 107.00  Back Dive

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 5

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 60.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 82.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 106.00  Back Dive

Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving 6

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 60.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 78.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 97.50  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

10A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 69.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

20A 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 10.0   28.5 28.50 98.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 123.50  Backward Lineup

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 47.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 73.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 120.50  Backward Lineup

Roberta Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.5   25.5 25.50 49.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 76.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 99.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 117.50  Backward Lineup

Annabelle Durbin (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 4

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 92.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 117.00  Backward Lineup

Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 105.50  Backward Lineup

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 6=

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 87.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 104.50  Backward Lineup

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 6=

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 104.50  Backward Lineup

Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 8

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 103.00  Backward Lineup

Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 9

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 62.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 10

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 37.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 98.50  Backward Lineup

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 11

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 77.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 96.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 3m

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 50.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 67.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 91.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

Thea Jayaweera (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 83.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls Platform , Preliminary

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 69.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 107.20  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 38.95 146.15  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 190.35  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 49.00 239.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 53.20 292.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 330.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving 2

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 38.95 109.75  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 149.65  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 45.50 195.15  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 246.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   14.0 36.40 283.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 325.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls Platform , Preliminary

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 51.35  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 79.10  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 108.85  Armstand Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   4.5 11.25 120.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 22.95 143.05  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 171.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   8.5 20.40 192.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 3m

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 75.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 106.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 147.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 183.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 231.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 257.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 288.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Frida Comber (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 59.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 93.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 131.20  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 168.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 205.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 230.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 268.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Beatrix Nicol (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 57.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 84.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 119.15  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 153.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 187.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 215.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 253.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 55.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 84.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 109.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 134.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   15.5 29.45 164.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 164.05 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 185.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 57.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 90.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 153.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 192.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 231.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 62.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 88.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 122.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 153.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 192.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 220.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Libby Fraser (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.5 28.70 60.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 95.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 120.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 152.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 190.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 215.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 4

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 51.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 81.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 33.00 114.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 150.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 179.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 208.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Shala O`Brien (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 75.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 110.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 136.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 170.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 204.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Esther Comber (2011) -- Diving Waitākere 6

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 57.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 82.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 109.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 139.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 172.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 201.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 7

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 67.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 93.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 122.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 150.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 182.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 200.45  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 56.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 87.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 119.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 146.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 183.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 54.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 113.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 145.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Boys

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour diving 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

101C 5 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 60.15  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5   25.5 33.15 93.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.5 32.25 125.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 159.95  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 193.55  Inward Somersault

Calvin Allen (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 2

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 56.25  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 88.25  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 121.85  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 153.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 185.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 3

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 50.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 75.85  Reverse Dive

10C 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 93.35  Forward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 117.85  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 139.35  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 63.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 39.20 103.15  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 142.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 34.00 176.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 210.25  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 57.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 89.45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 112.85  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 144.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 183.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101C 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 52.40  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 31.20 83.60  Inward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 111.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 143.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 164.60  Forward Lineup

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 4

10B 7.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Lineup

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 77.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 108.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 2.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 125.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 156.10  Inward Somersault

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 5

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 101.25  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 129.00  Back Somersault

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 155.00  Forward Dive

Annabelle Durbin (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 73.40  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 106.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 129.20  Backward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 153.70  Forward Lineup

Vela Conway Moyes (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 7

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 46.65  Forward Somersault

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 73.65  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 101.60  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 125.40  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 148.40  Forward Lineup

Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 8

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 67.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 87.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 114.55  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 147.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Natasha Devyatova (2014) -- Waikato Diving 9

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 42.60  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 63.60  Forward Somersault

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 91.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 112.40  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 138.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookie Masters

Jeremy Allen (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 43.40  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 69.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 96.70  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 118.70  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 136.70  Forward Lineup

Danny Hallen (1959) -- Waikato Diving 2

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 7.0 5.5   14.0 16.80 69.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 88.10  Forward Lineup

201A 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 113.70  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 134.70  Forward Somersault

Linda Ward (1964) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 87.00  Forward Lineup

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 108.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 126.00  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 1m (50+ years)

Paul Nathan (1975) -- North Harbour diving 1

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 52.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 79.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 110.40  Back Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 138.45  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 111.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 77.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 98.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 118.00  Backward Jump

Elliott Johnson (2017) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 106.50  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 1m

Hailey Cheung (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 71.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 92.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 112.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 116.00  Backward Lineup

Charlotte Screen (2015) -- Waikato Diving 2=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 85.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 110.00  Backward Lineup

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 90.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 110.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Kuini Babbington (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 84.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 105.00  Backward Lineup

Lizzie Reid (2015) -- Waikato Diving 4=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 86.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 105.00  Backward Lineup

Penelope McGehan (2017) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 56.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 56.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls Platform , Final

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 189.05  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 235.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 284.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 327.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving 2

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 196.45  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 6.0   11.5 32.20 228.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 275.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 301.10 2Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 3

5233D 5 2.5 2.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0   5.5 13.75 122.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 148.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 181.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 0.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   7.0 16.80 198.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens Platform (posted scores)

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 38.95 38.95  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 81.85  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 128.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 177.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 220.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving 2

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 39.90  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 86.70  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 6.0   11.5 32.20 118.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 165.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 191.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

12&O Skills Level 2 3m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 47.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 73.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 98.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 122.00  Forward Lineup

Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving waitakere 2

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 61.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 102.00  Forward Lineup

Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 58.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 78.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 96.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving waitakere 1

100B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 51.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 75.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 99.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 123.50  Forward Lineup

Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 72.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 95.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 117.00  Forward Lineup

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 42.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 65.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 90.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 115.00  Forward Lineup

Elliott Johnson (2017) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 86.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 104.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Hailey Cheung (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 90.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 115.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Landyn Macdonald (2011) -- Waikato diving (withdrew) 2

100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Kuini Babbington (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 73.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 98.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 119.50  Forward Lineup

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 93.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 117.00  Forward Lineup

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 88.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 113.50  Forward Lineup

Arlo Linfoot-Hedger (2017) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 108.50  Forward Lineup

Lizzie Reid (2015) -- Waikato Diving 4=

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 108.50  Forward Lineup

Emilia Magaraggia (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 100.50  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3m (50+ years)

Juliette Millard (1971) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 32.20 63.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 101.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3m (50+ years)

5121D 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 141.80  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 176.90  Back Somersault

Paul Nathan (1975) -- North Harbour diving 2

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Reverse Somersault

202A 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 71.75  Back Somersault

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 106.90  Back Dive

5121D 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 139.30  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 167.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 93.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 121.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 162.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 206.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 253.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 284.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 320.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   16.0 40.00 360.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 60.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 89.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 116.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 153.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 35.10 188.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 32.55 221.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 260.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0   4.0 12.00 272.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 313.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 62.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 90.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 121.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 158.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 201.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 245.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 286.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 36.00 322.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 58.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 89.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 113.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 191.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 225.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 260.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 295.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 83.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 145.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 174.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 214.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 27.30 241.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 269.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 4

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 26.45  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 67.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.0 16.00 83.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5   5.5 9.35 93.10  Reverse Dive

204C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 116.20  Back Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 142.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 172.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 194.90  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 77.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 42.90 120.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 155.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 190.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 225.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 30.55 63.55  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 39.20 102.75  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 150.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 185.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 221.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 266.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 313.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 66.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 103.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 143.65  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 177.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 214.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 49.50 263.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 298.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Frida Comber (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 64.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 102.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 136.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 170.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 207.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 245.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 277.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Beatrix Nicol (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 57.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 92.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 129.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 159.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 203.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 231.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 263.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere (guest) (5)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 55.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 87.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 29.40 116.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 144.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 166.20  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 194.20  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 223.00  Inward Somersault

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 55.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 85.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 114.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 137.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 164.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 186.15 4Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 216.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 66.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   23.0 34.50 100.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 136.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 167.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 211.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 243.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 65.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 93.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 126.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 170.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 193.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 225.45  Forward Double Somersault

Libby Fraser (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 57.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 89.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 117.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 151.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 193.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 218.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Esther Comber (2011) -- Diving Waitākere 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 59.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 88.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 124.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 158.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 186.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 214.15  Back Somersault

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 65.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 65.85 1Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 97.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 143.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 183.75  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 208.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 53.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 80.95 2Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 111.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 144.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 173.60  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 201.35  Back Somersault

Shala O`Brien (2011) -- Waikato Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 58.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 79.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 110.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 162.55  Inward Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 192.45  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 26 / 33 4:24 PM,  Sunday, 3 May 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys 1m

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour diving (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 90.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 121.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 150.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 179.50  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 1m

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 34.50 88.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 121.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 153.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 195.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 59.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 91.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 122.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 150.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 190.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare (guest) (3)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 48.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 82.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 117.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 146.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 174.65  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 Platform

Ethan Wang (2014) -- NHD 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 53.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 79.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 100.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 121.50  Backward Lineup

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 52.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 78.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 99.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 120.50  Backward Lineup

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour diving 3

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 88.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   25.0 25.00 113.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 Platform

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 4

10A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 68.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 113.00  Backward Lineup

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 5

10A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 112.00  Backward Lineup

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 6

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 46.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 67.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 108.00  Backward Lineup

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 7

10A 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 106.50  Backward Lineup

Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving 8

10A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 98.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 75.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 99.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 123.50  Backward Jump

Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.0   28.5 28.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5   26.0 26.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 96.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 123.50  Backward Jump

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 52.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 79.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 102.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 122.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Roberta Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 8.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 71.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5   26.0 26.00 97.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 118.50  Backward Jump

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 94.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 115.50  Backward Jump

Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 5=

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 115.50  Backward Jump

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 7

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 111.50  Backward Jump

Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 86.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 109.00  Backward Jump

Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 85.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 106.50  Backward Jump

Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving waitakere 10

100A 5 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 102.00  Backward Jump

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 11

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 101.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 12

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 75.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 95.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 Platform

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.0 29.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 10.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 103.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 132.00  Backward Jump

Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving waitakere 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0   28.0 28.00 98.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 124.00  Backward Jump

Thea Jayaweera (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 112.50  Backward Jump

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 110.00  Backward Jump

Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 83.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 108.00  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Platform (50+ years)

Paul Nathan (1975) -- North Harbour diving 1

101A 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward Dive

5121D 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 64.20  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

302C 7.5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 99.90  Reverse Somersault

202A 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 135.05  Back Somersault

Juliette Millard (1971) -- North Harbour Diving 2

631C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50 2Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault

612C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 51.75  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 84.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 117.70  Back Somersault



A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Canterbury Diving 

Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

301B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   8.0 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 7.5    

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   7.0 35.0 42.00 86.407.0 7.0    

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   7.5 35.0 35.70 122.107.0 7.5    

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 29.5 46.02 168.125.5 6.0    

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 51.24 219.366.0 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Final

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 44.85 176.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 207.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 246.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Final

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 205.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 45.50 250.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 294.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 334.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 35.00 369.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 198.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 38.75 237.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 279.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0   0.5 1.50 280.50 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 323.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Final

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 194.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 236.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 277.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 42.00 319.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 203.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 245.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 279.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 308.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 186.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 223.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 37.70 260.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 29.40 290.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Final

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North harbour diving 4

204C 1 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.0   3.5 7.70 100.80  Back Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 28.50 129.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.0 19.80 149.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 149.10 1Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m (posted scores)

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 80.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 122.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 163.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 42.00 205.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 81.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 123.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 158.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 186.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 74.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 112.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 37.70 149.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 29.40 179.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m (posted scores)

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 40.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 83.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 45.50 129.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 173.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 213.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 35.00 248.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 82.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 38.75 121.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 162.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0   0.5 1.50 163.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 206.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m (posted scores)

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 75.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 121.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 170.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   16.0 44.80 215.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m (posted scores)

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 80.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 131.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 164.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 26.60 191.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 76.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 32.20 109.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 141.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 172.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m (posted scores)

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour diving 1

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 89.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 145.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 194.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 244.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 282.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists


